
Treino de Orientação Bombeiro Mirim Vespertino
CFAP 24.5.2024

Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Maria Cecilia Freitas De Sá
Bombeiro Mirim
Course : DBM 1
Distance : 900m
Time : 0:16:51 (18'43"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lara Fernandes Da Silva Braga 0:14:43
2. Aghata Adrielle Randolfo Da Silva 0:15:53
3. Sophia Victoria Rodrigues Da Costa 0:16:45

1. 92 00:02:57 92m 32'04"/km
2. 93 00:01:43 00:04:40 101m 17'00"/km
3. 115 00:04:00 00:08:40 86m 46'31"/km
4. 95 00:01:10 00:09:50 116m 10'03"/km
5. 120 00:01:00 00:10:50 51m 19'36"/km
6. 85 00:02:41 00:13:31 206m 13'02"/km
7. 103 00:01:33 00:15:04 61m 25'25"/km
8. 116 00:00:06 00:15:10 47m 2'08"/km
9. 81 00:00:37 00:15:47 69m 8'56"/km

10. 999 00:01:04 00:16:51 85m 12'33"/km
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